SPRING NAVIGATION CHALLENGE RESULTS
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Paul
Aidan
Lucas
Sam
Robin
Nathan
David
Sal
Chris
Anna
Lucy
Jan
Karen
Chris
Pete
Mary
Julia
Brian
Jane
John
Sue

Stephen

Hunt
Grant
Jones
Hardman
Leathley
Porter
Ormiston
Hunter
Bowen
Aspinall
Cooke
Smith
Duddridge
Tetley
Ambrose
Jones
Carter
Holland
Adlard
Moore
Holland

Sanders

Category

M50 1st
M40 1st
M40 1st
F 1st

M 1st

M 1st

M 1st
F60 1st
F60 1st
F 2nd
FA0 1st
F60 3rd
F50 1st
M60 1st
M60 1st
F50 2nd
F40 2nd
M60 3rd
F50 3rd
M50 2nd
F60 4th
M60 4th

April 30th
April 30th
April 30th
April 10th
April 18th
April 18th
April 18th
April 9th
April 9th
April 28th
April 28th
April 29th
April 29th
April 4th
April 4th
April 4th
Apr-02

n

n

Apr-02
April 25th
April 26th

Group

Miles
Claimed

17.49
17.9
17.69
18.11
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.79
18.58
18.79
18.79
18.91
18.91
19.21
19.21
19.14
20.68
19.44
20.68
2091
20.59
22.8

Average

17.49
17.79
17.79
18.11
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.68
18.68
18.79
18.79
18.91
18.91
19.19
19.19
19.19
20.42
20.42
20.42
20.42
20.59
22.8



