SPRING NAVIGATION CHALLENGE RESULTS

Position overall			Category		Group	Miles Claimed	Average
1	Paul	Hunt	M50 1st	April 30th	N	17.49	17.49
2	Aidan	Grant	M40 1st	April 30th	Υ	17.9	17.79
2	Lucas	Jones	M40 1st	April 30th	Υ	17.69	17.79
3	Sam	Hardman	F 1st	April 10th	Ν	18.11	18.11
4	Robin	Leathley	M 1st	April 18th	Υ	18.3	18.3
4	Nathan	Porter	M 1st	April 18th	Υ	18.3	18.3
4	David	Ormiston	M 1st	April 18th	Υ	18.3	18.3
5	Sal	Hunter	F60 1st	April 9th	у	18.79	18.68
5	Chris	Bowen	F60 1st	April 9th	у	18.58	18.68
5	Anna	Aspinall	F 2nd	April 28th	Υ	18.79	18.79
5	Lucy	Cooke	F40 1st	April 28th	Υ	18.79	18.79
6	Jan	Smith	F60 3rd	April 29th	Υ	18.91	18.91
6	Karen	Duddridge	F50 1st	April 29th	Υ	18.91	18.91
7	Chris	Tetley	M60 1st	April 4th	у	19.21	19.19
7	Pete	Ambrose	M60 1st	April 4th	у	19.21	19.19
7	Mary	Jones	F50 2nd	April 4th	Υ	19.14	19.19
8	Julia	Carter	F40 2nd	Apr-02	у	20.68	20.42
8	Brian	Holland	M60 3rd	п	У	19.44	20.42
8	Jane	Adlard	F50 3rd	11	у	20.68	20.42
8	John	Moore	M50 2nd	Apr-02	у	20.91	20.42
9	Sue	Holland	F60 4th	April 25th	Ν	20.59	20.59
10	Stephen	Sanders	M60 4th	April 26th	Ν	22.8	22.8